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ANNOUNCEMENTS
N UOUR COMMUNITY

Houses For Sale

SQUARE

2,900
Georgetown home on a

FOOT

court Dacking onto the
Bruce Trail. 4-bedroom. 4-
bathroom, main floor hard-
wood, dual sided fireplace,
upgraded kitchen, 9 foot
ceilings, exterior pot lights
and more.  $539,000.

Flexible closing. Call 416-
984-7468.

Private Sales

LOVELY GEORGETOWN
SOUTH SEMI 3-bedrooms,
main floor family room,
combined living/dining.
Huge kitchen with walkout
to private treed backyard.
No neighbours behind. En-
trance to house from gar-
age. Ceramics and new
wood laminate throughout.
5-appliances, C/A, double
drive. Close to schools,
shopping and Gellert Cen-
tre. $295,900. Call to view
905-702-9532.

Townhouses
For Sale

TOWNHOUSE for sale by
owner in Acton. 3-bedroom,
1 1/2-bath. Renovated
basement. Fresh paint.
Good starter home! Call
905-702-0420 or cell
647-895-9234.

Industrialu

MILTON 3600 sq. ft. unit,
office, washroom, 2-bay
doors on Lawson Dr. Avail.
immediately, $2500/mth +
utilities. Call 905-702-8802

Comm. Special

FOR lease:
light industrial/commercial.
Main Street, Milton. 905-
875-9500.

2,200 sq.ft. -

REASONABLE indus-
trial unit 3200sqgft with
loading docks. 905-
277-9347 or  905-275-

6834,

m Office/Business
Space

OFFICE space available.
300 square feet. Suitable
for 1/2 persorr office. Call
905-876-8777. 4.

Internet Sarﬂm

conﬁuler/

AFFORDABLE custom
websites starting at $295.
Hosting Services for $9.95
per month. Free domain
registration with ad. Cus-
tom Development for $25-
$40 per hour. Call O3Pro
Corporation 905-543-4310
ext. 204

GEORGETOWN
and bright basement apart-

spacious

ment. 1 master bedroom
with spare room. Full kitch-
en and large living room in-
cludes four appliances.
Own parking space and
separate entrance.
$1,000/month plus utilities.
Suitable for professional
single. Must see! October
1st. Call 905-877-1451.

GEORGETOWN newly
renovated 2-bedroom,
bright basement apartment.
Appliances, laundry, park-
Ing, separate eptrance.
$850/month plus 'Utilities.
No

smoking/pets
Suitable for
905-877-2630.

preferred.
single. Call

401/TRAFALGAR Country
2-bedroom basement
apartment. Huge, bright,
quiet, separate entrance.
Suit single
$825/mth inclusive. 905-
875-4513. Mornings &
weekends.

tenant. -

MILTON 2-bdrm apt., kitch-
en, washroom, family room,
all appl. Call 905-864-
8890.

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
with laundry facility on site.
1 & 2 bedroom units very

spacious. Open 7 days &
evenings. Same day ap-
proval. Call 1-519-853-

4374 www.re alstar.ca

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca
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. Isabella and Mark Goulding of Milton |
are pleased to announce the upcoming %
marriage of their daughter ?
Jennifer Beaumont to Robert Herbert, *
son of Bruce and Carol Herbert of Milton. «
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Wedding to take place at 3pm on Sept.
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Flats For Rent

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton
e are Now
accepting

ications for:

partments
For more information
and/or to make an

ease Call:

905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

2BDRM 1000sq.ft apt, liv-
ing and family room, pri-
vate entrance, cable, park-
ing, Brampton/ Mississauga
HRd. country home,
$900/mth.
after 6pm or weekends.

905-457-1847 .

ACTON 1-bedroom
$600/month, 2-bedroom
$700/month and 3-bed-
room $850/month all plus
utilities. Also Georgetown
2-bedroom  $1,000/month
plus water/hydro in Victo-
rian Home. Call 519-853-

2080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON Dbachelor apart-
ment in quiet 8-plex, com-
pletely renovated, laundry
and parking. $550/month
Inclusive. Available Sep-
tember 1st. Call 905-873-
3862.

ACTON bright and clean 1-
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